
Point Set  Tennis 
3065 New  Street 

Oceanside, NY 11572 
(516) 536-2323 

        JUNIOR /ADULT 
SCHEDULE 2023-2024 

16 WEEKS 

FALL 2023 
Starting Dates     Ending Dates 
Monday  September 11    Monday January 15 
Tuesday  September 12    Tuesday January 09   
Wednesday September 13    Wednesday January 03 
Thursday September 14    Thursday January 11 
Friday  September 08    Friday  January 05  
Saturday September 09    Saturday January 20 
Sunday  September 10    Sunday January 14 
 

FALL 2023 Out Days (No Programs Scheduled) 
 
Saturday, September 16     ROSH HASHANAH 
Monday, September 25     YOM KIPPUR 
Tuesday, October 31      HALLOWEEN 
Thursday, November 23-Sunday, November 26  THANKSGIVING RECESS 
Saturday, December 23-Monday, January 1   HOLIDAY RECESS 

 
SPRING 2024 
Starting Dates     Ending Dates 
Monday January 22    Monday June 03 
Tuesday January 16    Tuesday May 21 
Wednesday January 10    Wednesday May 08 
Thursday January 18    Thursday May 23 
Friday  January 12    Friday  May 17 
Saturday January 27          Saturday June 22 
Sunday January 21    Sunday June 16 

SPRING 2024 Out Days (No Programs Scheduled) 
 
Saturday, February 17-Sunday, February 25  WINTER RECESS  
Thursday, March 28-Sunday, March 31  EASTER RECESS 
Saturday, April 20-Tuesday, April 30  PASSOVER 
Friday, May 24-Monday, May 27   MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND 

  
 


